Central Office
Rack and Panel Systems
Radiodetection’s Central Office Rack and Panel Systems allow you to design your own Central Office
Pressurization System to meet the specific requirements of your location. Each Rack System allows for
maximum air distribution via an extruded aluminum vertical manifold with direct air feed to each panel. As
system requirements change, modular-style  panels can be added, rearranged, or removed with minimal effort.
All panels can be equipped with Mark Flow Transducers, which represent the state-of-the-art for monitoring air
flow. The non-powered Mark 550 Series Flow Transducers utilize a thick film resistor array to provide a highly

necessary for central office environments as well as being easy-to-read with white lettering on a dark
background.
Ordering Information
Hi-Flo™ 1” Air Pipe Panels:  Combines the features of a pipe alarm panel with a 10 bank distribution panel.
This panel is equipped with a totalizing flow meter, regulator and shut-off valves, optional flow and pressure
transducers are also available, as well as a contact closure alarm should the total panel flow exceed the
selected alarm point.
Model No.    Description
8310-HF  Single Pipe Feed Panel for 1” Hi-Flo™ Air Pipe
8310-HF-08  Single Pipe Feed Panel for 1” Hi-Flo™ Air Pipe w/ 808 Flow Transducer
8310-HF-P  Single Pipe Feed Panel for 1” Hi-Flo™ Air Pipe w/ Pressure Transducer
8310-HF-P-08  Single Pipe Feed Panel for 1” Hi-Flo™ Air Pipe w 808 Flow & Pressure Transducers
8310-ALM-HF-P Single Pipe Alarm Panel for 1” Hi-Flo™ Air Pipe w/ Pressure Transducer
8310-A-HF-P-08 Single Pipe Alarm Panel for 1” Hi-Flo™ Air Pipe w/ 808 Flow & Pressure Transducers
Dual Pipe Feed Panels:  Utilizing  the 800 Series Flow meters these panels can provide a visual reading of the
pipe flows as well as providing  an industry  standard resistance output for remote monitoring. These panels
can be ordered with the specific range transducer for the application and with pressure transducer if desired.
For installations not requiring a dual panel the extra pipe feed can be left blank or equipped with a “spare